Features
General
• Dual secureAVR® Master and Secure Cores
• High-performance, Low-power secureAVR RISC Architectures
– 135 Powerful Instructions (Most Executed in a Single Clock Cycle)
• Total isolation between cores
• Secure Inter-Core Communication
• Low Power Idle Mode

• IAR Embedded Workbench® V4.30 Debugger or Atmel’s AVR Studio® Version 4.07 or Above
• Software Libraries and Application Notes
Ordering informations
Part Number
Master Core Secure Core
FLASH Voltage Available
ROM EEPROM RAM ROM EEPROM RAM
AT90SDC100 128K 36K 6K 64K 18K 6K N/A 2.7V-5.5V Now
AT90SDC101 128K 36K 6K 64K 18K 6K 1 MBits 2.7V-5.5V Q2 2010
AT90SDC102 128K 36K 6K 64K 18K 6K 2 MBits 2.7V-5.5V Q2 2010
AT90SDC104 128K 36K 6K 64K 18K 6K 4 MBits 2.7V-5.5V Q1 2010
AT90SDC108 128K 36K 6K 64K 18K 6K 8 MBits 2.7V-5.5V Q3 2010
3
6568BS–SMS–11/09
AT90SDC10x
Description